NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

MIGUEL ANGEL RIOS PENA (manrios)

3

Si

14,329 $43,487,87 S0 $42,987,00 S0 $86,474,87
1 0 1
28,413 $43,502,87 S0 $85,239,00 S0 $128,741,8
1 0 71
42,445 $43,517,87 S0 $127,335,0 S0 $170,852,8
1 00 71
56,425 $43,532,87 S0 $169,275,0 S0 $212,807,8
1 00 71
70,353 $43,547,87 S0 $211,059,0 S0 $254,606,8
1 00 71
84,227 $43,547,87 S0 $252,681,0 S0 $296,228,8
1 00 71
98,049 $43,562,87 S0 $294,147,0 S0 $337,709,8
1 00 71
111,816 | $43,562,87 S0 $335,448,0 S0 $379,010,8
1 00 71
125,531 $43,577,87 S0 $376,593,0 S0 $420,170,8
1 00 71
139,195 | $43,592,87 S0 $417,585,0 S0 $461,177,8
1 00 71
152,804 | $43,592,87 S0 $458,412,0 S0 $502,004,8
1 00 71
166,361 $43,607,87 S0 $499,083,0 S0 $542,690,8
1 00 71
$3,792,478,452.00
$19,856.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

22.96%

6.71%

77.04%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$34,540,646.00

$173,987.00

$557.00

$34,500,000.00

$40,646.00

$1,612.60




